
CHOLET 0

TOUTLEMONDE 9 9

CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8,5 17,5

LA PLAINE 5,5 23

SOMLOIRE 5 28

LES CERQUEUX 4,5 32,5

YZERNAY 6 38,5

TOUTLEMONDE 6,5 45

MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5 50

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 53,5

MERCREDI 9 JUILLET 2025

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

8 H 30

C. V. S. F MER. 27

DEN. : 426 m                                                  OPEN. : 14017167


